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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 46079.00 38929.00 84.48 1620.00 1520.00 93.83 19774.27 15243.90 77.09

84.48( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0093.83 77.09

Western 85636.01 72270.00 84.39 3240.00 2220.00 68.52 7392.00 6780.00 91.72

84.39( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0068.52 91.72

Southern 43811.50 35672.00 81.42 3320.00 2880.00 86.75 11747.15 9937.15 84.59

81.42( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0086.75 84.59

Eastern 37057.00 34185.00 92.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 5123.75 85.57

92.25( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 85.57

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1818.00 89.69

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 89.69

All India 213,333.51 181,806.00 85.22 8,180.00 6,620.00 46,928.1780.93 82.9038,902.80

85.22( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0080.93 82.90
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